Health I'T Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Semantic Standards Workgroup
Wednesday, April 1, 2015; 12:00 p.m. —1:30 p.m. ET

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

— Jamie Ferguson, co-chair
— Becky Kush, co-chair

Review of Roadmap Summary Recommendations

— Jamie Ferguson, co-chair
— Becky Kush, co-chair
— Workgroup Discussion

2015 Edition Certification NPRM and Workplan

— Patricia Greim, ONC
— Workgroup Discussion

Closing Remarks

— Jamie Ferguson, co-chair
— Becky Kush, co-chair

Public Comment

Adjourn



